Jessica #308

Sprachen:
Haarfarbe:
Augenfarbe:
Korpergrolie:
Konfektionsgrolie:
SchuhgroRe:
MalRe:

Wohnort:
Geburtsjahr:

Studium/Ausbildung:

Aktueller Job:
Instagram:

deutsch, englisch, polnisch
blond

grin

175 cm

38

39/40

90-75-98 cm

Attendorn (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
1993

Hotelfachfrau

Kassiererin

1.000 Follower

WIMA [V ODELS



Jessica #308

WIMA | Models GmbH
+49 (0) 173 7845031

info@wima-models.de
www.wima-models.de

WIMA | MODELS




