



Jessica #308

Sprachen:	deutsch, englisch, polnisch
Haarfarbe:	blond
Augenfarbe:	grün
Körpergröße:	175 cm
Konfektionsgröße:	38
Schuhgröße:	39/40
Maße:	90-75-98 cm
Wohnort:	Attendorn (Nordrhein-Westfalen)
Geburtsjahr:	1993
Studium/Ausbildung:	Hotelfachfrau
Aktueller Job:	Kassiererin
Instagram:	1.000 Follower

WIMA | MODELS



Jessica #308

WIMA | Models GmbH

+49 (0) 173 7845031

info@wima-models.de

www.wima-models.de

WIMA | MODELS